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Empowering Learners to Aspire
Toward Excellence

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 TUITION and SCHEDULE OF FEES

Program Program Schedule Weekly Monthly Termly Annual
Description Fees Fees Fees Fees
Acellus Academy Monday
+ GAP Online ONLY
. 21,600 65,000* 184,000
Full-Time ] ’ ’ ’
International . STEAt_M L:t;racy I Tuesday, Wednesday
. nnovation, Persona and Thursda
Ac?red'ted Project + Portfolio) On-site y
Diploma
Collaborative .
Activities and Friday ELATE Bangkok and Hua Hin Centers
Friday FUNday On-site 9.00 AM to 3.00 PM
International Acellus Academy Monday
Accredited N Online ONLY 8,900 36,600 99,800
Diploma
Tuesday, Wednesday
STEAM Literacy and Thursday
(nnovation and ' 3,900 15,500 45,000 | 135,000
Personal Project) On-site (B1300 daily)
9.00 PM to 3.00 PM
) Tuesday, Wednesday
STEAM Design | . ., . .. and Thursday
Program y _ 1,800 7,200 20,900* 84,600**
On-site (B600 daily)
1.00 PM to 3.00 PM
STEAM Literacy Tuesday, Wednesday 1,800 7,200 20,900* 84,600**
(Innovation and and Thursday .
Personal Project) . 1T )
On-line
9.00 PM to 3.00 PM
. . ELATE Bangkok and Hua Hin
Collaborative Friday 9.00 AM to 12.00 PM
Activities/ On-site s Free of Cha.rge s

(All amounts in Thai Baht)
Application Fee: 10,000 THB (One Time Payment and Non-Refundable for, international diploma enroliments)

* Termly Fees Payment 1 Elate bag + 1 ELATE shirt
** Annual Fees Payment 1 Elate bag+ 1 ELATE shirt
Sibling Discount
e A 10% sibling discount is available for each additional child in the same family enrolled.
e  The sibling discount applied to the younger child’s tuition fee and cannot be combined with other discounts or promotions.

Discount and promotions
e Any discount cannot be combined with other discounts or promotions.
e Discounts and promotions will Not exceed End day, mentioned in the promotion.
e If no date mentioned in the advertisement or promotion, it will only be applicable for 1 month after the posted date.




